2014 DONATIONS

| _JAN. [ FEB. MAR. | APR MAY | JUNE | YTD JAN. FEA, MAR. _ |APR. MAY JUNE _[YTD T
BARNSTABLE GROUPS MARSTON MILLS I____ I
Friday 8:00pm Young Peoples =——|—
From the Heart 50.00 50.00 [itOnly Takes Two S
Friendship ——
W Barn Mon_ 7-30 Step — KINGSTON GROUPS . ]
Thurs. PM No Advice Friday Night BBSS .
Don'l Take Yoursell Seriously — =
W.Barn_Sunday PM MASHPEE GROUPS —
Fellowship Warks ) Bil's Friends S s
Great Spirit — iy
[BOURNE GROUPS _ Day ata Time I
Head of ihe Bay ORLEANS GROUPS ___ I I
YP Off the Sauce 50.00 50.00 =
Wed. Womens 10:30AM _ -
BREWSTER GROUPS —= SASTO 150,00 | 150,00
Brewsler YP Fri PM Lower Cape I
Belter Laia than Never 7-Up
Brewsler Group (Monday PM) Pause at Five
Thursday T2&12 Men's BBSS
OSTERVILLE
Anonymity =
BUZZARDS BAY GROUPS Sobriety first 235.12 23512
Joy of Living Cape Cod Group
Women's BBSS Mon. PM Pond St.Tue. PM Step
Huzzards Bay Group A Sale Harbor
CATAUMET GROUPS Be Siill 50.00 50.00
|Upper Cape Lesbian & Gay POCASSET GROUPS
CENTERVILLE GROUPS . Roots and Causes
Hotir of Powar 500,00 500.00 |Women's 12812
Windnesday Night Discussion Sunday Night 450.00 450.00
_Qomalﬁtwu It Works
Hit the Deck Running
CHATHAM GROUPS Young People's
Thurs. AM WStep Men's Fri. PM 8B
Mon.PM12812 PROVINCETOWN
COTUIT GROUPS
Friday Night Step Sunday Noon 11th Slep
Monday Night 88 Roundup
| DENNIS GROUPS 7am A, Adjustment 500.00 500.00
W .Dennis Mon. Wslap Sunday Morning 8:45
Salurday AM BB PASG
| Hunesh Sel. 5:30 Discussion
Pass it On Beginners Sunday PM
Mon. Men's Step Harbor View Mon.&Wed.
Grateful Living M-F Nooner
Time to Start Living Friday PM Gay Men's
11 Pramises 56.41 56.41 |Tues 530 BESS
Live al Five 153.00 153.00 | Thurs. 5.30 BAD
ass River Morning 213.44 213,44 |SAGAMORE GROUPS
ASTHAN GROUPS Sistars of Sobriety 35.00 35.00
uas FM 12612 SalPM OBBSS
First Light SANDWICH GROUPS
FALMOUTH GROUPS Sandwich Sunday Al 150.00 150,00
Power of Example 100.00 100.00 |MondTues AM Slep 60,00 60.00
St Barnabas Tues. 5,30 Wed, Night 125tep
Progress Not Perfedlion Thurs. Noon
Wed. MensiWomens 8B5S Sandwich Saturday PM
Barmabas Mon. Noan Vilage 88
Wed, PM BBSS Pause for Seronily
You Gat What you Give ich Sober Sislors
Sunday 7:30 AM Hosp. Tues Spirlt of Goodness.
[Vilage Graen Sandwich /Sagamore
Sunday AM Broakiast Sandwich Tues AM Ste
Sat PM \Waquoit Beginners TRURO GROUPS
Each Day A New Beginning 570.00 §70.00 |No. Truro
Sat.PM Hespifal — [YARMOUTH
St Pat's Naon Women's Living Saber 110,50 11050
(Constant Thought of Others Helping Hands
N.FaiWed PM 12812 Bass Rlvar Thurs Step
| Friday's Womens Slep Wed. PM Actlon
[Mew Foundations Slatlon Ave 25.00 25.00
W Faimeiith Monday P Sizp Up lo Sabricty 83,00 83.00
{ospitul Sat. A M, Wed_ Noon B 50.00 50.00
|HARWICH GROUPS Serenity :
Dally 7AM Fri. Stap Sisters
| Beginnners Weicame Noan ;
| Harwichport Graup
5 Alive WELLFLEET
Tuesday 615 Woman's Slep 1,23,
Caurage to Change Fri, 4:00
HYANNIS GROUPS You are Neei
Sunshine Group WSteppi elhar
Thurs PM MBHSS Sami_mm:lig?
Seeing s Belleving Qut of the Fog
??wé\ﬂuﬂ;:dﬂn 300.00 300,00 |WOODS HOLE
H 7 i
Thurs PM WBBSS Spirtual Not Retgious
Live and Let Live
Salruday Nighf Live AUCTION FUNDRAISER
Months Totals 1842.85 1942.85 [INDIVIDUALS 4100 43.00
WMonths Totals 1991, 1891.62 | Months Tatals 194662 —[iesis
Yaar Total 3934.47 393447 -4 91.82




Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous

Profit & Loss

01/08/14
December 2013

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4000 - Sales Income
4010 - AA Sales

Total 4000 - Sales Income

4030 - Contributions Income
4070 - Unrestricted

Total 4030 - Contributions Inco...

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 - Cost of Goods Sold

Tota!l COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Payroll
Payroll Taxes
FICA/Medi Tax Expense

Total Payroll Taxes

6250 - Postage and Delivery
6270 - Professional Fees
6655 + Consulting

Total 6270 - Professional Fees

6290 : Rent
6291 - Federated Church
6290 - Rent - Other

Total 6290 - Rent

6330 - Shipping

6343 - Telephone
6340.1 - Answering Service
6340.3 - Phone Expense

Total 6343 - Telephone

6390 - Utilities
6400 - Gas and Electric

Total 6390 - Utilities
6550 - Office Supplies

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Dec '13

2,089.41
2,089.41

3,926.26
3,926.26

6,015.67

1,417.57
1,417.57

4,598.10

218512

167.16
167.16
164.00

900.00
900.00

25.00
475.00

500.00

37.72
130.00
253.57

383.57

61.56
61.56
232.21
4,631.34

-33.24

-33.24

Page 1



Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous

01/08/14 Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - TD Bank North-checking
1010 - TDBankNorth-CD's
1030 - Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets
1120 - Inventory Asset

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
1130 - Equipment
1140 - Accumulated Depreciaton

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Payroll Taxes Payable
FICA/Fed Withholding Paya...
Mass. W/Holding Payable
Payroll Taxes Payable - Other

Total Payroll Taxes Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
1110 - Unrestricted Fund Balance
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, "13

21,778.64
8,639.80
50.00

30,468.44

6,329.99

6,329.99

36,798.43

1,839.00

-1,839.00

0.00

36,798.43

633.48
351.78
36.00

1,021.26

1,021.26

1,021.26

1,021.26

30,638.58
5,138.59

3577717

36,798.43
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Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous

01/08/14

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income .
4000 - Sales Income

4010 - AA Sales
Total 4000 - Sales Income

4030 - Contributions Income
4070 - Unrestricted

Total 4030 - Contributions Incorne

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 - Cost of Goods Sold

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Mass Form PC
Payroll
Payroll Taxes
FICA/Medi Tax Expense
State Unemployment Taxes

Total Payroll Taxes

6125 - Returned Check Fees
6180 - Insurance
6185 - Liability Insurance
6190 - Disability Insurance

Total 6180 ' Insurance

6250 - Postage and Delivery
6270 - Professional Fees
6650 - Accounting
6655 - Consulting

Total 6270 - Professional Fees

6290 - Rent
6291 - Federated Church
6290 - Rent - Other

Total 6290 - Rent
6300 - Repairs

6325 - Equipment Service Agreeme...

Total 6300 - Repairs

6330 - Shipping

6343 : Telephone
6340.1 - Answering Service
6340.3 - Phone Expense

Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
July through December 2013

Jul - Dec '13 Jul - Dec '"12 $ Change
13,152.66 1367275 -520.09
13,152.66 13,672.75 -520.09
26,867.76 29,037.73 _ -2,169.97
26,867.76 29,037.73 -2,169.97
40,020.42 42710.48 -2,690.06
8,488.84 9,015.29 -526.@
8,488.84 9,015.29 -526.45
31,531.58 33,695.19 -2,163.61
35.00 35.00 0.00
14,203.28 15,482.28 -1,279.00
1,086.54 1,184.39 -97.85
112.44 85.34 27.10
1,198.98 . 1,269.73 -70.75
0.00 112.75 -112.75
525.00 0.00 525.00
0.0_Q 380.00_ -380.00
525.00 380.00 145.00
656.00 626.29 29.71
450.00 375.00 75.00
1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
1,850.00 375.00 1,475.00
150.00 150.00 0.00
2,850.00 2,850.00 0.00
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
500.00_ 500.00 0.00
500.00 500.00 0.00
183.44 273.86 -90.42
780.00 900.00 -120.00
1,999.17 ) 1,685.90 313.27
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Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous

01/08/14 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
July through December 2013

Jul - Dec 13 Jul - Dec "2 $ Change

Total 6343 - Telephone 2,779.147 2,585.90 193.27
6390 - Utilities

6400 - Gas and Electric 494.27 ) 302.68 191.59
Total 6390 - Utilities 49427 302.68 191.59
6450 - Contract Labor 560.00 700.00 -140.00
6550 + Office Supplies 407.85 559.77 -151.92
6999 - Uncategorized Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expense 26,392.99 26,203.26 189.73
Net Ordinary Income 5,138.59 7,491.93 -2,353.34
Net Income 5,138.59 7,491.93 -2,353.34
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Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous

01/08/14 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison
As of December 31, 2013
Dec 31, '13 Dec 31, '"12 $ Change
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - TD Bank North-checking 21,778.64 10,484.85 11,293.79
1010 - TDBankNorth-CD's 8,639.80 8,605.31 34.49
1030 - Petty Cash 50.00 50.00 0.00
Total Checking/Savings 30,468.44 19,140.16 11,328.28
Other Current Assets
1120 - Inventory Asset 6,329.99 8,857.79 -2,527.80
Total Other Current Assets 6,329.99 8,857.79 -2,527.80
Total Current Assets 36,798.43 27,997.95 8,800.48
Fixed Assets
1130 - Equipment 1,839.00 1,839.00 0.00
1140 - Accumulated Depreciaton -1,839.00 -1,839.00 0.00
Total Fixed Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS 36,798.43 27,997.95 8,800.48
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Payroll Taxes Payable
FICA/Fed Withholding Paya... 633.48 560.16 73.32
Mass. W/Holding Payable 351.78 351.78 0.00
Payroll Taxes Payable - Other 36.00 36.00 0.00
Total Payroll Taxes Payable 1,0_21 .26 947.94 73.32
Total Other Current Liabilities 1,021.26 947 .94 73.32
Total Current Liabilities 1,021.26 947.94 73.32
Total Liabilities 1,021.26 947.94 73.32
Equity
1110 - Unrestricted Fund Balance 30,638.58 19,558.08 11,080.50
Net Income B 5,138.59 7,491.93 -2,353.34
Total Equity 3577717 27,050.01 8,727.16
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 36,798.43 27,997.95 8,800.48
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